NEBRASKA TRAFFIC INCIDENT MANAGEMENT TIMEX FIELD EXERCISE

Event Schedule
November 3, 2023

Nebraska Law Enforcement Training Center - 3600 N Academy Rd, Grand Island, NE 68801

08:00 AM
08:30 AM
09:15 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:15 AM
12:15 PM
01:15 PM
01:20 PM
01:30 PM

03:15 PM
03:30 PM
04:00 PM

D=

TRAFFIC INCIDENT MANAGEMENT

Check-in & Breakfast Open
Welcome & Safety Brief

Morning Station Block
e Station 1: Red Group
e Station 2: Blue Group

Media Press Conference
Break

Keynote Speaker & Lunch
Special Event Module - AirCare
Group Photo

Break

Afternoon Station Block
e Station 1: Blue Group
e Station 2: Red Group

Break
Debrief Session
Event Concludes
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Username: ne@tim.hdrinc.com
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EXAMPLE FOR JUNE 2020: n3TIM062020
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